
 TOWN   OF   BAY   BULLS 

2 Southside Rd PO Box 70, Bay Bulls, NL A0A 1C0  
Ph: (709) 334-3454  |  Fax: (709) 334-3477  |  Email: info@townofbaybulls.com 

SET PUBLIC MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2025 

All Public Meetings to be held beginning at 7:00 pm on the second Monday of each 
month unless otherwise determined by Council. 

JANUARY 
Monday, January 13, 2025 
FEBRUARY 
Monday, February 10, 2025 
MARCH 
Monday, March 10, 2025 
APRIL 
Monday, April 14, 2025 
MAY 
Monday, May 12, 2025 
JUNE 
Monday, June 9, 2025 
JULY 
Wednesday, July 18, 2025 (Monday, July 16, 2025 Orangeman’s Day) 
AUGUST 
Monday, August 11, 2025 
SEPTEMBER 
Monday, September 8, 2025 
OCTOBER 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 (Monday, October 13, 2025 – Thanksgiving Day) 
NOVEMBER 
Monday, November 10, 2023 
DECEMBER 
Monday, December 8, 2025 
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